
DATE 04/28/2004

APPLICANT BOBBY SISTRUNK

ADDRESS 3111 NE SU\VANNEE VALLEY RD

OWNER BOBBY SISTRUNK

ADDRESS 3111 NE SLWANNEE VALLEY RD

CONTRACTOR JOSEPH CHATMAN

LOCATI ON OF PROPERTY

00

HEIGHT 00 STORIES

ROOF PITCH FLOOR

MAX HEIGI-IT 35

Minimum Set Buck Rcquirmcnls STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00

NO. EX.D U. 0 FLOOD ZONE AE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.

BL3LDING PERMIT FEES

MISC. FEES $ 200.00

FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT FEE S

.00 CERTIFICATION FEE S 00 SURCHARGE FEES .00

ZONING CERT. FEE S 50.00 FIRE FEE S 34.02 WASTE FEE S 73.50

CULVERTFEE$

______

TOTALFEE 357.52

INSPECTORS OFFICE CLERKS OFFICE

____________________________________

NO1ICE IN ADDItION TOTIIE REQUIRIzMEN[S OF 11-115 PERMIT, IFIERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL REStRICt tONS APPLICABLEIC) IIII.S
PROPERTY TI-tAr MAY BE FOUND IN TIlE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNt Y AND ti IERE MAY BE ADDITIONAl. PERMITS REQUIRE))
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENtAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WA) ER MANAGEMENt DIS IRIC tS, STA1 E AGENCIES, OR FLOERAL AGENCIES

“WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction
PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNt Y BUILDING DEPAR’rMFNI AT LEASE 241 OURS IN ADVANCE OF EACII INSPECt ION. IN GROIN
I H.s II F SI \\ BE SI \DC \‘ ITHOL I DLLA’t OR INCO”\ ILNCE Pt lONE / $ 100$ I HIS FERMI ItS NO I NALID L\CESS TIll \‘,ORK
AUTHORIZED I3Y IT’ IS COMMENCED WItHIN 6 MGNT[IS AFTER ISSUANCE

The issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.

Columbia County Building Permit
i’his Permit Expires One Year [rom the L)ate of Issue

PHONE 397-2209

WHITE SPRINGS

PHONE 397-2209

\VFIITE SPRINGS

PER1iflT
000021806

FL 32096

FL 3096

PHONE 497-2277

41 NORTH, L SU\VANNEE VALLEY RD, APPROX I MILE PAST

POWER STATION ON R

TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY

HEATED FLOOR AREA

FOUNDATION WALLS

LAND USE & ZONING ESA-2

TOTAL AREA

ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION

PARCEL ID 19-2S-16-0I655-124 SUBDIVISION SPRINGVILLE ACRES

LOT 24 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTALACRES 401

1H0000240 t,

Culvert Permit No, Culvert Waiver Contractor’s License Number Applicant/Owncr/Conlractor

EXISTING 04-0177-E BK RK N

Drivessay Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approsed for Issuance New Residenl

COMMENTS: ONE FOOT RISE LETTER RECEIVED, FLOOR ELEVATION MUST BE SET @ 89’

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION GIVEN

FINISHED FLOOR GIVEN CERTIFING 89.9’ Check # or Cash CASH

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (fbotcr SI.ib
Temporary Power Foiindati on Monol die

date app by dateapp by date/app by

Lnder slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
daIe’app. by dale.app by dalc’app by

Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app, by date/app. by

Electrical rough-in Heal & Air DLict Pen beam (Lintel)
date/app, by date/app. by date/app by

Permanent power CO. Final Culvert
dale/app. by dale/app. by date/app. by

NI/H lie downs, blockmg, electricity and plumbing Pool
dale/app. by dale/app. by

Reconnection Pump pole L:tility Pole
date/app. by date.appEE date’app. by

NI. H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
daleapp. by date/app. by date/app. by



ATE 04/28/2004

APPLICANT BOBBY SISTRUNK

ADDRESS 311 NE SUWANNEE VALLEY RD

OWNER BOBBY SIS I RUNK

ADDRESS 3111 NE SL\VANNEE VALLEY RD

CONTRACTOR JOSEPH CHATMAN

LOCATION OF PROPERTY

Minimum Set Back Requirments. STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00

PARCEL ID 19-2S-16-01655-124 SL’BDIVISION SPRING\’ILLE ACRES

LOT 24 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES 4.01

1H0000240

Culsert Permit No. Culsert \Vaiver Contractors License Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor

EXISTING 04-0477-E BK RK N

Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved For Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: FLOOR 2 FOOT ABOVE THE DIRT RD OR 1 FOOT ABOVE THE PAVED ROAD

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION GIVEN

Check # or Cash CASH

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footerSiab)
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic

dat&app by date app by date/app, by

Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing Nailing
date’app by date app by date app by

Framing Rough-in pltimbing abose slab and bcloss wood floor
date.’app by dale/app. by

Electrical rough-is
Heat & Air Duct Pen beam ( Lintel)

date/app, by date/app by date/app by
Permanent posver C 0. Final Culvert

date/app, by date/app. by date/app by

NI/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app by

Reconnection Pump pole L’tility Pole
date/app, by dateapp.Th7 date. app b

M H Pole Trasel TinIer Re-roof
dateapp. by date/app. by date/app. by

.00 00 SURCHARGE FEES .00

ZONING CERT. FEES 50.00 FIRE FEES 34.02 WASTE FEE 8 73.50

CULVERT FEES

_______

TOTAL FEE 357.52

INSPECTORS OFFICE ,‘ CLERKS OFFICE

________________________________

NOTICE IN ADDItION 10 THE RT.QUIREMEN IS OF THIS PERR-tti, ‘IHERI/ MAY BE ADDI I tONAL REStRICTIONS APPLICABLE 10 TiltS
PROPERTY Ti IAT MAY BE TOUND IN THE PC/BLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY AND Tl-ILRt/ MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMI IS REQUIRED
FROM OILIER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAOEMI/NT DIS EPIC IS, Si Al 1/ AGI/NCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES

“WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction
PLEASE NO] IEY TI-It COLUMBIA COUNTY BLILDING DEPAR] MEN] AT L EASt 24 FlOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACTI INSPECt ION. IN ORDER
TI tAt IT MAY t3E MADE WI TI IOU F DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PhONE 758-1005 1 FitS PERStII IS NOt VALID UNLESS FIlE WORK
AC/i IIORIZED BY ITIS COMMENCED WI I I-tIN 6 MON El IS AT FOR ISSUANCE

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.

Columbia County Building Permit
‘[his Permit I’.xpites One ‘\ear From the Dtite of Issue

PHONE 397-2209

\VHITE SPRINGS

PEIONE 397-2209

WHITE SPRINGS

PERMIT
000021806

FL 32096

FL 3096

TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY

PHONE 497-2277

41 NORTH, L SUWANNEE VALLEY RD. APPROX I MILE l’AST

POWER STATION ON R

HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA

FOUNDATION WALLS

LAND USE & ZONING ESA-2

NO.EX.Dli. 0

ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00

HEIGHT .00 STORIES

ROOF PITCH FLOOR

MAX I-IEIGI-IT 35

FLOOD ZONE X500 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO

BUILDING PERMIT FEES

MISC FEES S 201)00

FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT FEE S

CERTIFICATION FEE S



O.M.B. No. 3067-0077
Expires December 31, 2005

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

Important Read the insthidions on pages 1-7.
SECTION A - PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION Folrrzir CorTpany Uss:

BUILDING OWNER’S NAME Pdky Number
Bobby Sistrunk
BUILDING STREEF ADDRESS (Induding Apt, Unit, Suite, and/or Bldg. No.) OR P.O. ROUTE AND BOX NO. Company NAJC Number

Cmi’ STATE ZIP CODE
FL

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION (Lot and Block Numbers, Tax Parcel Number, Legal Description, etc.)
Lot 24 Springville Acres

BUILDING USE (e.g., Residential, Non-residential, Addition, Accessory, etc. Use a Comments area, if necessary.)
Residential
LATtRJDE/I.ONGflUDE (OPTIONAL) HORIZONTAL DAThM: SOURCE: U GPS (ype):__
(##°-##‘-##.##“ or ##.###°) QNADI927 0NAD1983 QUSGSQuadMap UOther_

SECTION B - FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) INFORMATION

81. NF1P COIvMJNfW NAIvE &COIvIvIJNIW NUIvEER BZCOUNW 83. STATE
120070 Cokimbia ft

84. MAP AND PANEL 87. FM PANEL 89. BASE FLOOD ELEVA11ON(S)
NUtvBER 85. SUFFIX B6. FRM INDEX DATE EFFECflVEAEVlSED DATE 88. FLOOD ZONE(S) (Zone AD, use depth cAfloocing)

0110 B 6Jan1988 AE 88.00

810. Indeate the source cf the Base Flood Elevation (BFE) data or base flood depth entered hi 69.
U FIS Profile FIRM U Community Detemi1ned U Other (Describe):

611. lndeatethedevationdatumusedfortheBFEinB9: NGVDI929 U NAVDI988 U Other(Desaibe):
812. Is the building located in a Coastal Basier Resources System (CBRS) aea or Otherwise Protected Area (OPA)? U Yes No Designation Date_

SECTION C - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVEY REQUIRED)

Cl. Building elevations ae based on: D Consüuction Drings* U Building Under Constuction* Finished Constuc&xi
*A new Elevation Certificate will be required wtren cx)nsfrudion cr’the buikling is cernplete.

C2.BuildingDiNumbe(Selctthebumnstsiniatothebuildingforwhidithisccateisbeingoompleted-seepages6aid7. Ifnodiagrarn
airirately represents the iildin pro’iidea sketdi orphoth.)

C3. Elevations -Zones A1-A30, AE, AH, A (with BEE), VE, V1-V3O, V (with BEE), AR, AR/A, APJAE, ARIAM3O, ARJAH, AR/AO
Complete Items C3.-a-i bel ordngtothebuidngdiagran spedfled in ltemC2. Statethedatum used. lfthedatum is diiferentfromthedatum usedforthe BFE in
Section B, convert the datum to that used for the BFE. Shew field measurements aid datum conversion calculation. Use the space provided or the Comments aea a’
Section D or Section G, as propiiate, to document the datum awersion.
Datum Conversion/Comments
Elevation reference mak used Does the elevation reference mak used appeaon the FIRM? U Yes No
U a) Top cf tx)ttom floor (indtdng basementorendosure) 89. ft(m)

U b)Topa’nexthigherfloor ._ft(m)
U c) Bottom a’ kmest hodwntal structural merrer (Vzijnes only)
U ci) Allaed gaage (top a’sith) —.

U e) Lowest elevation a’ machinery aid/or eri.ipment ‘

seiidngthebufldng(DesoibehiaComentsaea) ._11(m)
Ui)estaant(flnishei)gale(LAG) 7ft(m)
U g) Highest adjacent (finisheci) gale (HAG)

. 111(m)
U h) No. a’ permenent openings (flood vents) within 1 ft. above aaintgede
U I) Total aea of all permaient openings (flood vents) in C3.h ni. (sq. an)

SECTION D - SURVEYOR. ENGINEER OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION
This certification is to be signed and sealed by a land surveyor, engineer, or architect authorized by law to certify elevation information.
I certify that the information in Sections A, B, and Con this certificate represents my best efforts to interpret the data available.
I understand that any false statement may be punishable by fine or imprisonment under 18 U.S. Code, Section 1001.
CERTIFIER’S NAME L Scx)tt Bruit UCENSE NUMBER PLS #5757

TlTLESurveyor COMPANY NAME Britt Surveying

ADDRESS Cmi’ STATE ZIP CODE
830W. Duval St Lale City FL 32055
SIGNATURE , DATE TELEPHONE

,‘..
5/12,04 386-752-7163

FEMA Form 81-31, January 2003 See reverse side for continuation. Replaces all previous editions

L- It’



IMPORttNT: In these spaces, copy the corresponding information from Section & For lnsrnaice CoaiyUse

BUILDING StREEt ADDRESS (IrwJig Apt, Uii, &, aidhxBk. No.) CR P.O. RCUIE AND BOX NO. Poicy Nurrer

CIW STATE ZFCODE Con yNAC Ntither

SECTION D- SURVEYOR. ENGINEER, OR ARCHItECT CERTIFICATION (CONTINUED)

Copy both sides of this Elevation Certificate for (1) ammxrity otfidat, (2) insuraice agentkmiaiy, aid (3) bu&ng c,ner.

COMMENTS
There is a nx*ile home on this patel at this time

L-14949 C] Check here if attachments

SECTION E - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVEY NOT REQUIRED) FOR ZONE AO AND ZONE A (WITHOIff BFE)

For Zone AO aid Zone A (without BE), ceahete Items El ffough E4. If the Elevation Certificate is intended for use as supperting infonuiation for a LOMA or LOMR-F,
Section C must be cxxripleted.
El. Building Diagrail umber_(Sdect the building diagran most sirnlla to the building for wl*ii this certificate is being cerriØeted -see pages 6 aid 7. If nodiagraii accurately

represents the building, provide a sketch orphotogrh.)
E2, The top of the bottom floor (induding basement orendosure) of the building is — ftfm) n.fcm) Li atxve or Q below (check one) the highest acent grade. (Use

natural grade, if availIe).
E3. For Building Diagrams 6-8 with openings (see page 7), the next higher floorordevated floor (elevation b) of the building is above the highest aacent

grade. Complete items C3.h aid C3.i on front of form.
E4, The top of the platform of machinery aid/or equipment servking the building is Li above or Q below (check one) the highest antgrade. (Use

natural grade, if avallatile).

E5. For Zone AO only: Itno flood depth number is avable, is the top of the bottom floor elevated in irdaice with the a)mmunitls flooaln maingementadnaice?

Li Yes Q No Li Unknown. The local &dal must certify this information in Sedion G.

SECTION F - PROPERTY OWNER (OR OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE) CERTIFICATION

The property owner or cmn&s authorized iepresentativewiio aleles Sections A, B, C (Items C3.h aid C3.i only), aid E k ZorreA (without a FEMMssued or community-
issued BFE) orZaieAO must sign here. The statements hr Sedions4 B, C, aidEadtathetst&myknow1edge.

PROPERTY OWNB?S OR OWNER’S AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES NAME

ADDRESS CITy’ STATE ZIP CODE

SIGNATURE DATE TELEPHONE

COMMENTS

LI Check here if attachments

SECTION G - COMMUNItY INFORMATION (OPTIONAL)

The local c1tldal wtro is authorized by law orordinarce to kTnister the comrminit/s floodplatn maiagement orarce car corre Sections A, B, C (orE), aid G of this Elevation
Certificate. Conate the cable ns) aid sign below.
Gi. Li The infomiation in Section C was taten from other decunientation that has been signed aid embossed by a licenser] surveyor, engineer, oratifted who is authorized by state

or local law to certify elevation information. (lndice the source aid date of the elevation data in the Comments aea below.)
(32. Li A axnmrjityc1fldal conIeted Section E frxa building located in Zone A (without a EMMssued orornvmjnhty-rssued BFE) orZone AO.
G3. Li The bbing infomiatiori (Items G4-G9) is provided fomunityflcKxtplaln maiagemerTt puqxses.

G4. PERMT NUER G5. DATE PERMr ISSUED G6. DATE CER11FICATE OFCOMUANCE,OCCU’ANCY ISSUED

G7. This permit has been issued for Li New Constroction Li Substaitial Improvement
(38. Elevation of as-built kvest floor (induding basement) or’ the building is: —. Datum:
(39. BFEorfiZorieAO)depthoffloorhngatthebuiIckigsiteis: Dt_

LOCAL OFFICIAL’S NAME fluE

COMMUNITY NAME TELEPHONE

SIGNATURE DATE

COMMENTS

C] Check here if attachments

FEMA Form 81-31, January 2003 Replaces all previous editions



Focal ZOAeS Siea bdowS eleyed loocts
h low o(lovd (open (alke wock foc

r hts’rees pe’sslA4

DIAGRAM 6

AU t*dldings elevated on p.ers posts, pdes, cekmins,
or paraflel shear walls iinth tuft or partial enclosure
below the elevated floor.

An “cvcaia” (flood vad) is defined aa penuanalt opening Ia a wait that allows for the free passage of water automatically ía both dcti04
without human intaytotiOn- Under the NFl?, a jalaimum oftwo openings is required for cudosures or crawl spaces with a total ad area ofnot

less than one square mdi for cray squ foot ofarea enclosed. Each opaz a must be on dlftcreut sides of the enclosed area. Ifa l4Ilng has
more than one enclosed area, each area must have openings on ericrioc wallstô allow floodwater to directly cater. The bottom of the openings

must be no higher th one foot ,boyc (he grade underneath the flood veuts. A)tauativdy you may submit a certification by a rcgist
professional engineer or architect that die design will allow for (he automatic cqualioa of hydrostatic flood forces on aicdoc walls. A

window, a door, or a garage door is not cosidcrcd an opening.

AU budho9 elevated on pters, posts, piles, coksznns,

or parallel sbea walls. No obstructions below the
elevated floor.

ooe

Cs6iust9 Feature-Focal zones. Seasa below the elovated loois
e&tosed. erparlaly ccU/. hi AZones. the pahal’ okily esxt.xed
— below the elevated lsxi o (ope *‘eseatm lie
wals olibe eouu. hv5c.e kdomsa6on aoopes hi Sechou C

DIAGRAM 7

All buIklln9S elevated onft7foundation walls
with a partially or huty enclosed area below the
elevated floor. S includes walkoat levels, where at
least one side is at or above grade. The prtocipal use
of (us biflg is located in the elevated floors of the
budding.

DIAGRAM C

All buildings elevated on a crawl space with the floor of
the crawl space at or above grade on at least one side.

- Fvcal nxs.lwea below the elevated boils
eOd. eIther parbaljOf lAy. hAZOieS.Sie p alyciluly elosed
aea below the devdlowi Ia opc4ás peesem lie
wals cC 1st eoct°S*. hidIc Secon c.

evalon—

I

DlsugulsIIhi9 Feature - Focal zoies, lie aea below the lIst boss
enchzold b1sod or par% pe*itndecwals. hi P zoors. 1st aavd spe
.si ccIltho( cperkos’ pcese* .i Use wals ci 1stci space
hieWCfiialóO ieos 1st oceswlas hi 55bn C. Buh Elevalon
on

I

Instructions — Page 7



PERMIT APPLICATION I MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

Eor Office Use Only Zoning Official 8& 22Y Building Official t2-- 4&O

AP# Date Received / By Ly Permit # 2) o ,

Flood Zone yço Development Permit %J(”-i Zoning_£(4-Land Use Plan Map Category
Comments 4E?O(3C / A’- above acítd 2t- /ôOL’ C//r* J

9 rop

}/ hj tpi

Site Plan with Setbacks shown Environmental Health Signed Site Plan _-EhNeaIth ReleaseV 7
Need a Culvert Permit Need a Waiver Permit El Well letter provided( Existing WelJ)

5t

Ow€ ttl ic 5-v y
• Property IDI’Z- .S / — c’ / /4 Must have a copy of the property deed
• New Mobile Home______________ Used Mobile Home______________ Year ‘,7

• Subdivision Information Stji/i”,JJ, !/d iVL5 Lo Z4’

• Applicant.’%%-A? L.% Phone# 3 ?97ti
• Address L A - /1

• Name of Property Owner J 7/cr1i’ •Sc cic-iVA Phone# :-

• 911 Address ?/)/ A//S. S_i’A’t: ).1/fJ ,‘,,J

• Name of Owner of Mobile Home .f
, j uI,’i/ Phone # 1 y

• Address. -6 :- J1? ‘ )L, [J.. it’)7

• Relationship to Property Ownerç W • .

• Current Number of Dwellings on Property________________________________________

• Lot Size.) 4 - ) ‘ X ‘ -1 Total Acreage 7 /

• Explain the current driveway ,L); .‘

• Driving Directions ‘L /JM /€- ; tLt / ,,

!i J. k L c- . -i

3 ‘‘/

47.-
• Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home ( jS

• Name of Licensed Dealerllnstaller M C#hone # j- 72%77
• Installers Address i—i - /1 i, 27 5:7.

-4i,r ft. J-cjg

• License Number 9- ‘ aD .2-’Yü Installation Decal # Z2_ ‘ 7 2_
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size
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LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

I, 39’1 ,4- C—7’,’ ,license# hereby

authorize btS, JZ. 5/ to be my representative and act on my behalf

in alt aspects of applying for a mobile home permit to be placed on the following

—
described property located in uounty, Florida.

Property owner%..4
it

Sec i Twp.’3J)_S Rge I v) E

Tax Parcel No. 0 1 (D55 /4

/ Mobile Home Installer

2-2-- ‘y
(Date)

.r(1) %)fl

_____

Sworn to and subscribed before me this ‘- day of

___________,

20 ‘-

dOf\iW
Notary Fblic

Ct /4)/fl)My Commission expir: .7 -

Commission No. /
Personally known:___________________
Produced ID(Type) jV,(L’ LJ(.



As pet Florida Statutes Section 320.8249 Mobile Home Installers License:

Any person who engages in mobile home installation shall obtain a mobile home
installer’s license from the Bureau of Mobile Home and Recreational Vehicle
Construction of the Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles pursuant
to this section. Said license shall be renewed annually, and each licensee shall
pay a fee of $150.

I, A , license number IH t’ol-’/c
Please Print

do hc:aby state that the installation of the manufactured home for •‘4ô7 It /J”-’t’f
Applicant

Signature

at i/i / %- I%I S -,
.

b-/3Ji7 %?
911 Address

L—1,.fc- f J2of

Swon :o and subscribed before me this

______

day of
20

Nota Du bi Ic:

MOBiLE HOME INSTALLER AFFIDAVIT

%;r—niA

will b lone under my supervision.

Signature

//O7My Ccmmission Expires:
Date



Columbia County Property Appraiser - Map Printed on 4/23/2004 4:21:04 PM Page 1 of 1

3 4

10

Columbia County Property Appraiser 240 40 720

J. Doyle Crews FA Lake City Florda - 386- 1083

PARCEL: 19-25-16-01655-124 -VACANT (000000)
LOT 24 SPRINGVILLE ACRES S/D. ORB 772-274

Name: DICKS LENVIL H LandVal $15,100.00 - -

Site: NOTE Bldg Val $0.00 .

M 1 P 0 BOX 1 ApprVal $15,100.00 - -, .-
ai. LAKE CITY, FL 32056 JustVal $15,100.00 :‘‘-‘

Sales 10/12/1994 $15,500.OOV/ U Assd $15,100.00 ‘, .-. 0
Info 3/10/1993 $100,000.OOV/ U Exmpt $0.00 ,

Taxable $15,100.00

This information, GIS Map Updated: 03/11/2004, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a

determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, it’s use, or it’s interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the

Property Appraiser’s office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad
valorem assessment purposes.

14 1:3 II ii

20 DI

—I :i.’:’’ I’I

ID
1 4

t—___1 - . P

1 9-2S-1 ‘3-01355-124
DICRS LEN. ‘IL H
10.12.1994- $15500 -

JO lU

— ‘•.‘.-
.

V

3:30’

H.

http://appraiser.columbiacountyfla.com/GIS/Print_Map.asp?pjbnlkplhgmeclpofffddhfacbd... 4/23/2004
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FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY 0 M B No 3067-0077
1 NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM Expires July 31, 2002

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

Important Read the instructions on pages 1-7.

______________

SECTION A - PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION Fcw lnsuran Conpany Use:

BUILDING OWNER’S NAME Poticy Number

Bobby & Bryan Sisfrunk

__________________

BUILDING STREET ADDRESS (Including Apt, UnIt Suite, and/or Bldg. No.) OR P.O. ROUTE AND BOX NO. Company NAIC Number
311 MN Suwannee Valley Road

CItY STATE ZIP CODE
LakeCity Fl 32096

PROPERT’ DESCRIPTiON (Lot and Block Numbers, Tax Parcel Number, Legal Description, etc.)
Lot 24 of Springville Acres

BUILDING USE (e.g., Residential, Non-residential, Addition, Acxessory, etc. Use a Comments area, if necessary.)
Residential
LATJTUDE/LONGtWDE (OPTiONAL) HORIZONTAL DATUM: SOURCE: U GPS (Type):
(##° -##‘ -##.##“ or ##.#####°) U NAD 1927 U NAD 1983 U USGS Quad Map U Other

SECTION B - FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (RRM) INFORMATION

81. NFP NAfvE &COtv?vJNWV NUtVEER 82. CftltfW NAIvE 83. STATE
120070 Coki FL

B4. MAP AM) PN’EL 85. SUFFIX 87. FIRM PANEL 89. BASE FLOOD BPATIOS)
NUvEER 86. FIRM INDEX DATE EFFEC11VEREVISED DATE 88. FLOOD ZONE(S) (ZaneAO, use depii o(fxr)

0105 B 6Jan.88 AE 88.00

BlO. frdcate the source of the Base Rood Elevation (BFE) data or base flood depth entered hi 89.
U FIS Profile FIRM U Community Determined U Other(Describe):

Bli. Inckatetheelevationdatumused*xtheBFEinBa NGVD1929 U NAVD 1988 U OtherfDescribe):
512 Is the buildng located in a Coast Banier R.esouices System (C8RS) area or Otherwise Proteded Area (OPA)? U Yes No Designion Date

SECTION C - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVEY REQUIRED)

Cl. Bu&ng elevations are based on: D Constardion Draings U Bur1cng Under Constmdion* Finished Constrtdon
*A new Elevation Certificate will be required when oonstrudion clthe buikling is complete.

C2 Bu&ng Diai Number (Select the beildng dagran most similar to the buldng for which this certificate is being conileted - see pages 6 and 7. If no dagrani

axurately represents the bdng, provide a sketch or photograph.)
C3. Elevations — Zones Al-MO, AE, AH, A (with BFE), yE, V1-V30, V (with BFE), AR, ARIA, ARJAE, ARIA1.MO, ARIAH, AR/AC

Complete Items C3.-a-i below actxjrdng to the bjilcling diagran specified in Item C2. State the datum used. If the datum is different 1mm the datum used for the BFE in

Section B, convert the datum to that used for the BFE. Show field measurements and datum conversion cctiation. Use the spae provided or the Comments area of
Section D or Sedion G, as appropriate, to document the datum conversion.
Datum ConversionADomments
Elevation reference mark used Does the elevation reference mark used appear on the FIRM? U Yes No

a)Topomfloor(inducilngbasementorendesure) —. _ftfm)
U b)Topofnerdhighecfloor __ft(m)
U c)Bottomesthothontelstaicturatmember(Vzonesonly) _ft(m)

U d) Allaed garage (top of slati) =. _ft.(m)

O e) Lowest elevation of machinery ancYor equipment ‘- -

servidngthebuildngfDesciibeinaCommentsaea) __f1fm)

owestent(flnished)graie(LG) .ft(m)
U g)F ent (finished) grade (HAG) . 111(m)
U h) No. of permanent openings (flood vents) within 1 ft. atxve adjacent grade

_______________

U i)TotareaofelIpennanentopenings(fioodvents)inC3.hsq.in.(sq.cm)

SECTION D - SURVEYOR, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION

This certification is to be signed and sealed by a land surveyor, engineer, or architect authorized by law to certify elevation information.
I certify that the information in Sections A, B, and Con this certificate represents my best efforts to interpret the data available.
I understand that any false statement may be punishable by fine or imprisonment under 78 U.S. Code, Section 1001.
CERTIFIERS NAME L Scott Britt UCENSE NUMBER P.S.M. #5757

Tfl1E Pniession21 Surveyor and Mapper COMPANY NAME Britt Surveying

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
830W. Duwi Stteet Lake City FL 32055

SIGNATURE i DATE TELEPHONE
04/28/fM (386) 752-7163

-t/9c/



IMPOrTANT: In these spaces, copy the corresponding information from Section & Fuan Comny Use:

BUIlDING STREEt ADDRESS Qnc)Jd Apt. UnIl, Sulte, anWot Bldg. No.) OR P.O. ROUTE AND BOX NO. Poy Number

CtfY STATE ZIP CODE CnnyNAlCNuntei

SECTION D - SURVEYOR, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION (CONTINUED)

Ccpy both sides of this Elevation Cectifie for (1) community otfiU, (2) insutaicoagent/company, and (3) buking owner.

COMMENTS

L-14901 [1 Check here if attachments

SECTION E - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVEY NOT REQUIRED) FOR ZONE AO AND ZONE A (Wfl’HOUr BEE)

For Zone AO and Zone A (without BFE), complete Items El through E4. If the Elevation Certificate is intended fri use as supporting ki*miation fora LOMA or LOMR-F,

Section C must be completed.
El. Buikng Diagram Number_(Sded the building diagram most similar to the building forwhich this certificate is being completed-see pages 6 and 7. If no diagram accurately

the building, pfovideasketdiorphotogrJh.) -

E2.Thetopofthebottomfioor(induding basementorendosure)ofthebulldlng is aboveor Q below( one)thehighestacijacentgrade. (Use
naturel grade, if avabAe).

E3. For Building Diagrams 6-8 with openings (see page 7), the nt higher flouror elevated floor (elevation b) of the buikng is — 11(m) above the highest adjacent

grade. Complete items C3.h aid C3.i on font of fomi.
E4. For Zone AD only: If no flood depth number is avellable, is the top of the bottom floor elevated in adanne with the community’s floc4lan management odnance?

DYes QN0 QUnlaiewn. TheincatelflUsimustcertifythisinfomiationinSedionG.

SECTION F- PROPERTY OWNER (OR OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE) CERTIFICATION
The property owner orowrre?s aithorized ropresentative who completes Sections A, B, C (Items C3.h and C3.i only), aid E for Zone A (without a FEMMssued or community-
issued BFE) or Zone AO must sign here. The statements in Sections A, B, C, and E am coned to the best of my knowledge.

PROPERTY OWNERS OR OWNERS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES NAME

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE

SIGNATURE DATE TELEPHONE

COMMENTS

[1 Check hem if attachments

SECTION G - COMMUNITY INFORMATION (OPTIONAL)

The locat offid who is authoized by law oradnance to adnirister the community’s &xxiatn management ocdiiaiee car complete Sections A, B, C (orE), and G of this Elevation
Certificate. Complete the apptictde iterrs) and sign below.
Gl. Q The information in Section C was taten from other documentation that has been signed aid embossed by a censed surveyor, enneer, or architect who is authorized by

state orkx law to certify elevation infomration. (Indicate the source and date of the elevation data in the Corrwnents area below.)
GZ Q A coromurity offidat completed Section E for a building kxated in Zone A (without a FEMA4ssued occonrnunity-issued BFE) or Zone AO.
G3. Q The foltcming information (Items G4-G9) is provided fix community floodplain management purposes.

G4. PERMT MftUER G5 CTE PERMIt ISSUED G6. CTE CER11FKATE OF COMUANCEOCCUPANCY ISSUED

G7. This pemit has been issued fcc Q New Construction Q Substantiat Improvement
G8. Elevation of as-built lewest floor (induding basement) of the building is: —. Datiirrc
G9.BFEor(inZaieAO)depthofflccdngatthebulldingsfteis: .ft(m) Datum:

LOCAL OFFlCLL’S NAME TITLE

COMMUNITY NAME TELEPHONE

SIGNATURE DATE

COMMENTS

[7 Check here if attachments
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WARRANTY DEED

This Warranty Deed made and executed the 26th da of March AD. 2004 by Lenvil H. Dicks, a single

man not residing on the property ddescribed herein. hereinafter called the grantor. to Bobby Ray Sistrunk

and Bryrn Ray Sistrunk, his son, each as to an undivided one half interest asjoint tenants with rights of

survivorship, and not as tenants in common, Whose post office address is P0. Box 396, White Springs. FL

32096. hereinafter called the grantee:

(Wherever used herein the terms “Grantor’ and “Grantee’ include all the parties to this instrument and

the heirs, legal representatives and assigns of indixiduals. and the successors and assigns of corporation)

Witnesseth: That the grantor, for the consideration of the sum of S 10.00 and other valuable

considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, hereby grants, bargains, sells, aliens, remises,

releases. conve,s and confirms unto the grantee all that certain land situate in Columbia County. Florida.

viz:

Lot 24, SPRINGVILLE ACRES, a subdivision as recorded in Plat Book 5, Page 76. Columbia County,

Florida. subject to Restrictions recorded in OR Book 0680. Pages 0209-02 12. and Restrictions

Modifications recorded in OR. Book 0773. Pages 0116-0117. Columbia County. Florida. and suhicct to

Power Line Easement. Includes improvements already located on propert3

Together svith all the tenements. hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belong or in any-wise

appertaining.

To Have and to Hold, the same in fee simple forever,

And the grantor hereby covenants with said grantee tltat the grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee

simple: that the grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land: that the grantor

hereby fully wan-atmts the title said laitd and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons

whomsoever: and that said land is free of all encumbrances, except taxes accruing subsequent to December

31, 2003.

In Witness Whereof, the said grantor Itas signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above

written.

I 1/’ /

Signed. sealed and delivered in our presence // ,/ / “‘

/ /

Signa ure of witness Lenvil H. Dicks

Nanci Nettles

ifl5):20040fl5752 D$t&’/5

Signaturfwittuess ° C Stamp-Deed : 68.00
4 las: il: so

SuzanneD. Adams DC,P.DeWitt Cason Columbia CQgntv 3:1010 P2134

State of Florida
Counts of Columbia

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day, before me, an officer duly authorized in the State aforesaid and in

the County aforesaid to take acknowledgments. personally appeared Lenvil H. Dicks, vvluo is personally

knosvn to me to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument. seho was not

required to furnish identification, and he acknosvledged before me that he executed the same and ssho did

not take an oath.

/
WlTNFttS maw hand and official seal in the County and State last aforesaid this 26th day ot March AD.

2001

MYCO 2378951
EXPtRES December26 2385 Not my Public. State ofF orida

r,n,e Th Norj P.O z Un,m

This instrument prepared by: Bradley N. Dicks ——

Address: P.O. Box 513 Lake City, FL 32056



STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number “ ‘.
‘
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Site Plan submitted by:

______

Signature Title

Plan Approved / Not Approved

______

Date_______________

-
// // Jj /1 /

By (I I County Health Department

/
ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

OH 4015. 1Q’6 fReØace. HRS-H Fomi 4015 Mitch may be ui.d)
(Slcdc Nun*: 5744-0c.4015- Page 2 of 3



WHITE SPRINGS

PHONE 397-2209

WHITE SPRINGS

PHONE

A LICANT BOBBY SISTRUNK

_________

AC tRESS 3111 NE SLJWANNEE VALLEY RD

__________________________ _________

OWNER BOBBY SISTRUNK

ADDRESS 3111 NE SUWANNEE VALLEY RD

CONTRACTOR JOSEPH CHATMAN 497-2277

LOCATION OF PROPERTY 41 NORTH, L SUWANNEE VALLEY RD. APPROX, I MILE PAST

POWER STATION ON R

FOUNDATION WALLS

LAND USE & ZONING ESA-2

ROOF PITCH FLOOR

tvlAX. HEIGI-IT 35

Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 3001] REAR 25 00 SIDE 25.00

NO. EX.D V 0 FLOOD ZONE AE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO

.00 CERTIFICATION FEE 5 1)0 SURCHARGE FEE S .0(1

ZONING CERT FEES 50.00 FIRE FEES 31.02 WASTE FEE S 73.50

CULVERT FEE S

________

TOTAL FEE 357.52

INSPECTORS OFFICE CLERKS OFFICE

______________________________________

NOHCF IN ADDEIION 10 TIlE REQUIRLMEXI S OF TI-IIS PERMI I. TI ILRL MAY BE ADDI I IONAL RESI RICTIONS APPLICABLE 10 Il-ItSPROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN ‘(HE PUBLIC RECORDS OF [11-115 COCiNFY •‘sI TI-IEEE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMIIS REQUIRE-flI ROM OTHER GQv[RXSIENEAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISIRIC ES. 5151 F AGENCIES, OR FEDE-IT..-\L AGENCIES

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.”

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction
PELASE NOTItY TFIE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEI’ARIMENI At LEASE 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF tACIt INSPECTION, IN ORDERIHAI II N 55 BL M \DE 5511 IIOUT DEC55 OR INCONVII NCL PIIUNI 7 $ lU/IS I HIS PERMIT IS SQl \ALII) UNCLSS THE \SORKAU I 1101(1/ED BY IllS COMMENCED WI H-lINE MONTHS AT I ER ISSUANCE

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.

DATE P3.28/2003 Columbia County Building Permit
ibis Permit i%xplres One ‘Sear Irom the t)ate of issue

PHONE 397-2209

PERiIIT
000021606

FL 32096

FL 3096

TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY

1-IEATED FLOOR AREA

ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00

TOTAL AREA HEIGHT .00 STORIES

PARCEL ID I9-2S-I6-01655-124 SUBDIVISION SPRINGVILLE ACRES

LOT 24 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES 4.01

1H0000240

Culcrt Peimii No. Culvert SS’aiver Contractor’s License Number Applicant/Owner/Contraclor
EXISTING 04-0477-E BK RK N

Driven ay Connection Septic Tank Ntsnber LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance Ness Resident

CON-IMENTS: ONE FOOT RISE LETTER RECEIVED, FINISLI FLOOR NEEDED AFTER SEI’UP.

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION GIVEN

Check # or Cash CASH

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footer Slab)
1 eiuporarv Pois cr Foundation Nionolithie

dale/app, by date’app. by date/app. by

Under slab roLiglt—in plumbing Slab Slieathmg’Nailsig
date-app. b\ date-app. by date app by

Franunu Rough-in plumbsig above slab and belosv wood loon
date/app. by dale/app. by

Electrical rough-i ii
Heat & A ir DLict

Pen, beam (Lintel)
dateQpp. by

date/app. by date app. by
Permanent port er C 0 fit/al CuR Cii

date app. by
date ‘app. by date app. by

NI/H tie downs. blockittg, electricity aitd plumbing Pool
date’app. by

date/app by
Recoititectioit Pctntp pole Utility Pole

date-app by date app’” date/app. by
NIH Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof

dale/app. ‘“ date/app. by date/app. by

BUILDING PERMIT FEES

MISC FEES S 20000

FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT FEE S



Freeman
Design Group nc

Engineers Contractors Designers

5/6/2004

Columbia County Building Department

To whom it may concern,

RE: Bobby Ray Sistrunk residence.
Parcel ID — 01655-124 located in Section 19, township 2 south, range 16 east

I have reviewed the conditions for lot 24, Springfield acres located on Suwannee
Valley Road. Part of the property is located in a flood zone (Zone AE). The
required floor elevation shall be set 1’ above the 100 year flood elevation. Set
floor elevation based on benchmark to be at elevation 89.00’. The 100 year flood
elevation is established at 88.00’. Please find a copy of the calculations verifying
the flood rise to be less than 1’-O”. If you have any questions, please call me at
(386) 758-4209.

Sincerely,

1

(k;’ /h
William Freeman, P.E.

409 East Duval St., Suite 3 Lake City, Florida 32055 — (386) 758-4209



Freeman Design Group, Inc.
4/7/04

Water Displacement Calculations

Land Size: 4.01 acres
Conversion:
(4.01 acres)*(43560 sq. fl/acre) = 174675.6 sq feet

Pillar Width: 1.33 feet
Pillar Length: 1.33 feet
Pillar Height: 3.00 feet
Number of Pillars: 36

Calculation: (Volume of Pillars)/(Area of Land)

Total Volume of Pillars:
(1.33)*(1.33)*(3.00)*(36) = 191.0 cubic feet

(19 1)7(174675.6) = .00 10934 feet

Total Displacement = .0010934 feet
Or

.0131208 inches

I -
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Columbia County Property Appraiser
J. Doyle Crews, CFA - Lake City, Florida - 386-758-1083

PARCEL: 19-2S-1 6-01 655-1 24 -VACANT (000000)

LOT 24 SPRINGVILLE ACRES SID. ORB 772-274

Name: DICKS LENVIL H LandVal $15100.00
Site: NOTE BldgVal $0.00

M I
P0 BOX 1 ApprVal $15,100.00

ai. LAKE CITY, FL 32056 JustVal $15,100.00
Sales 10/12/1994 $15,500.OOV/ U AssU $15,100.00
Info 3/10/1993 $100,000.OOV/ U Exmpt $0.00

Taxable $15,100.00

This information, GIS Map Updated: 03/11/2004, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a

determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, its use, or ft’s interpretation. Although ft is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the

Property Appraiser’s office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad
valorem assessment purposes.
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